SONNY LIMESTONE

Size
Sonny Limestone 610x406x12mm Tiles
Sonny Limestone Random Lengths x406x12mm Tiles (Sold in .406m2 Lots)
Sonny Limestone 800x400x20mm Tiles (m2)
Sonny Limestone Crazy Paving 20mm

Sonny Limestone 610x406x28mm Pavers/Coping

Sonny Limestone 610x406x28/60mm Rebated Coping

Sold by
m2
m2
m2
m2

m2

Per Unit

tumbled

Trade Ex Gst
$130.72
$124.26
$142.50
$154.62

$173.85

$94.80

RRP Ex Gst
$153.79
$146.19
$167.65
$181.91

$204.53

$111.53



