

# SONNY LIMESTONE

tumbled

Size	Sold by	Trade Ex Gst	RRP Ex Gst
Sonny Limestone 610x406x12mm Tiles	m2	\$130.72	\$153.79
Sonny Limestone Random Lengths x406x12mm Tiles (Sold in .406m2 Lots)	m2	\$124.26	\$146.19
Sonny Limestone 800x400x20mm Tiles (m2)	m2	\$142.50	\$167.65
Sonny Limestone Crazy Paving 20mm	m2	\$154.62	\$181.91
Sonny Limestone 610x406x28mm Pavers/Coping	m2	\$173.85	\$204.53
Sonny Limestone 610x406x28/60mm Rebated Coping	Per Unit	\$94.80	\$111.53